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ANTONANGELI CONTEMPORARY DESIGN
INDOOR & OUTDOOR COLLECTIONS

Antonangeli Illuminazione nasce nel 1977, indirizzando la sua attenzione al design e alla creazione di corpi
illuminanti di forte personalità, con la volontà di esprimere un concetto di luce che sia  ‘funzione’ ed ‘emozione’
contemporaneamente.  
Nel 2007 Antonangeli entra nel mondo dell’illuminazione esterna con una visione inedita: creare una luce che 
all’esterno producesse le emozioni e la vivibilità che crea la luce negli interni. Indagando il mercato e seguendo 
i suggerimenti di una nota paesaggista, Antonangeli dà avvio ad una serie di collezioni ‘Outdoor’, che ha come motto: 
‘bisogna rispettare il buio’.
La costante coerenza progettuale scaturisce dalla ricerca di soluzioni che non si limitano al semplice progetto formale, 
all’applicazione delle tecnologie, ma si cimenta con le materie e con i processi di lavorazione.
Questo fa di Antonangeli un unicum senza paragoni. Ogni collezione nasce da uno studio approfondito:
su materiali nuovi o tradizionali trattati in modo esclusivo, su soluzioni produttive antiche o mai sperimentate. 
Il risultato sono forme di luce sorprendenti.

LA MATERIA E LA LUCE, DALL’ INVENZIONE ALL’ ARMONIA

MATTER AND LIGHT, FROM INVENTION TO HARMONY
Antonangeli Illuminazione was founded in 1977 and immediately directs his attention to the design and creation 
of lighting with a strong personality: focusing its interest on a concept of light that is ‘function’ and ‘emotion’ 
at the same time. 
In 2007 enters the Outdoor lighting world – the outdoor with an unusual  view hitherto: creating a light outside that 
would produce the same emotions and livability that normally creates the light in the  interior. Carefully analyzing the 
market and the proposals and thanks to the suggestions of a landscape architect, Antonangeli gives rise to a serie of 
‘Outdoor’ collections that has as its motto: ‘we must respect the dark’.
Antonangeli offers solutions which go beyond the simple formal project and technical applications by experimenting 
with unusual materials which requires special working procedures. The Antonangeli’s collections are made of a deep 
and patient study on traditional materials worked in a new way, new materials as well as productive solutions never 
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“It is a path started almost 50 years ago and based on research that has allowed Antonangeli to build a strong and 
recognised identity. Dual research, technical and material at the same time, has accompanied the development and 
formal investigation, generating the coherence of the path in tune with the way of living. 
Thanks to the constant creative contribution of designers, the history of the Contemporary Design collection is full of 
innovative realisations and unique products.”

Gianfranco Marabese 2024

“E’ un percorso iniziato quasi 50 anni fa, basato sulla ricerca, quello che ha permesso ad Antonangeli di costruire
una forte e riconosciuta identità. Una ricerca duplice, tecnica e materica insieme, ha accompagnato lo sviluppo 
e l’indagine formale, generando la coerenza del percorso in sintonia alle modalità dell’abitare.
Grazie al costante apporto creativo di progettisti, la storia della collezione Contemporary Design, è densa di realizzazioni 
innovative e di prodotti unici.”



RA SYSTEM
design Gianfranco Marabese 2024

Ra System è una collezione innovativa: nell’utilizzo personalizzato della luce e nell’ essenzialità del 
disegno. Sottili segmenti di luce disposti a raggiera e incastonati in cerchi perfetti, danno forma 
alla lampada. La facilità di rotazione dei segmenti, indipendenti tra loro, permette di modulare 

esclusive. 

Ra System is an innovative collection: in the personalized use of light and essentiality of design.
Thin segments of light arranged in rays and set in perfect circles give shape to the lamp. 
The easy rotation of the independent light segments allows the lighting to be modulated and directed
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RA ROUND

F1/T1
C1/C2/C3/C4/W1/W2

C2

30

30

150

C3

30

40

C4
150

30

F1

150

T1

50

40

90

30

90

40

15

C1

W2

W1

C2 

F1

C3

C1

T1 

Led 2700°K 30W 24V
Led 2700°K 70W 24V
Led 2700°K 70W 24V

Led 2700°K 70W 24V

Led 2700°K 30W 24V

Led 2700°K 26W 24V

W2
W1

C4

Led 2700°K 8W   24V
Led 2700°K 17W 24V

7,5

50

7,5

7,5

Dimmer included

9050
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RA FLAT

90

150

90

40

C7

F3

15

ORO ANTICO/
ANTIQUE GOLD

C7 Led 2700°K 20W 24V
F3 Led 2700°K 70W 24V

Dimmer included

RA OPEN

30

40

30

150

150

30

90

30

T2

C6

C5

F2

F2/F3/T2
C5/C6/C7

F2 Led 2700°K 54W 24V
T2

C6
C5

Led 2700°K 54W 24V
Led 2700°K 34W 24V

Led 2700°K 15W 24V

GRIGIO ANTRACITE/
ANTHRACITE GRAY

MATERIALI/MATERIALS 
metallo/metal

FINITURE/
FINISHES

CROMO/
CHROME

30

30



LUNAE
design Gianfranco Marabese 2021

diffusore consente di creare disegni che evocano le fasi lunari, creando differenti proiezioni di luce. 
L’interazione fra il prodotto e il suo fruitore permette di ottenere suggestive, magiche atmosfere.

recalls the image of the lunar territory. The rotation on a vertical axis of a ‘stand-in’ placed on the 
back of the diffuser allows to obtain evocative moon’s phases, producing different light 
projections. The interaction between the product and its user allows to obtain evocative, magical 
atmospheres.
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Lunae/ Private home/ Como, Italy 21
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Lunae24



LUNAE

W1

50

180

50

70

25

35

2630

F1

T1

F1
T1
W1 

E27 
E27 

E14

F1/T1
W1

MATERIALI/
MATERIALS

FIBRA DI VETRO/
FIBERGLASS

OTTONE/
BRASS

BRONZO/
BRONZE

RAME/
COPPER

25

Dimmer included

FINITURE/
FINISHES



HULA-HOOP
design Gianfranco Marabese 2021

Cerchi in metallo circoscrivono un anello luminoso che irradia di luce l’interno del perimetro, 
diffondendola morbidamente nell’ambiente. La leggerezza e la perfezione della forma, che sembra 

inseribile nei contesti più diversi.

Metal circles surround a luminous ring that radiates light inside the perimeter, spreading it softly in 

that welcome it, make Hula-Hoop a lighting tool that can be easily inserted into a variety of diverse 
contexts.
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Hula-Hoop 27



Hula-Hoop/ Relais Cascina Era, Sandigliano, Biella, Italy28



29

80

60

3

3

C1/W1

C2/W2

C1/W1
C2/W2

Led 24V 23W 2280Lm 3000°K
Led 24V 30W 3000Lm 3000°K

HULA-HOOP

MATERIALI/MATERIALS
alluminio/aluminium

OTTONE/
BRASS

BRONZO/
BRONZE

RAME/
COPPERRemote driver 

FINITURE/
FINISHES



MAMAMIA
design Gianfranco Marabese 2003

Collezione che riprende ed attualizza formalmente, segni distintivi del design nordico, unendoli ad 
atmosfere di sapore orientale. Nove anelli in metallo di misure diverse formano un diffusore con fonte 

Collection that takes up and updates formally, distinctive signs of nordic design, combining them with 
an oriental taste. Nine metallic rings with different diameters make up the shade with light source 
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Mamamia 31



Mamamia32
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Mamamia/Altavia Italia, Milan, Italy/ Project Arch. Lazzaro Raboni34



Mamamia 35



Mamamia/ Relais Cascina Era, Sandigliano, Biella, Italy36



Mamamia/ Relais Cascina Era, Sandigliano, Biella, Italy 37



Mamamia38



MAMAMIA

30 70x60

39

W2

C1
C2

T1
F1

W1
C4

2x E27 20W 2500Lm (5000Lm)
LinearLED R7s 80mm 7W 800Lm 

E27 20W 2500Lm 
E27 20W 2500Lm 

3x E27 20W 2500Lm (7500Lm)

E27 20W 2500Lm
3x E27 20W 2500Lm (7500Lm)

Dimmer included
C1/C2/C4/W1/W2
F1/T1

BIANCO/ 
WHITE

ALLUMINIO/
ALUMINIUM

FOGLIA ORO/ 
GOLD LEAF

FOGLIA ARGENTO/ 
SILVER LEAF

FOGLIA RAME/ 
COPPER LEAF

BRONZO FOGLIA RAME/
BRONZE COPPER LEAF

NERO ALLUMINIO/
BLACK ALUMINIUM

MATERIALI/MATERIALS  
metallo/metal

FINITURE/
FINISHES

C2

W1

W2

C1

C4

F1

T1

60

35

60 30

50

1530

25

50

60

MIN 
160
MAX 
220

60

66

100

120

60



SKYFALL
design Gianfranco Marabese 2016

Collezione di lampade con diffusore realizzato in lamiera di ottone, lavorata secondo l’antica arte 

Lamp’s collection with diffuser made in handmade hammered brass plate, which makes precious and 
full of unique vibrations the disc’s surface.
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Skyfall 41



Skyfall/ Relais Cascina Era, Sandigliano, Biella, Italy42



Skyfall/ Mosaico Studio engineeringSkyfall 43



Skyfall44



Skyfall/ Hotel Fifty House, Milan, Italy 45



Skyfall46



SKYFALL

47

F1

Led 13W  110/230V 1000Lm 3000°K

Led 13W  110/230V 1000Lm 3000°K

Led 17W  110/230V 1350Lm 3000°K

C1

W1

C2

W2

C3
C4

Dimmer included
OTTONE/ 
BRASS

MATERIALI/MATERIALS
metallo/metal

FINITURE/
FINISHES

F1
C1/C2/C3/C4/W1/W2IP50

IP50

19

max 
200

26

max 
200

28

max 
200

102

max 
200

C1 C2 C3

W1

W2

F1

28 42

C4

70

113

45

28

57

42

180 

130



LIBERA
design Gianfranco Marabese 2016

Lanterna in tre dimensioni, con fonte luminosa ad effetto galleggiante grazie al suo posizionamento 
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Libera 49



Libera50
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Libera52



LIBERA INDOOR

35

25

35

45

95

65

35

25

35

45

95

65

35

25

BIANCO/ 
METAL

F2
F3

F1 E14 5W 800Lm

E27 20W 2500Lm

C2
C3

C1 E14 5W 800Lm

E27 20W 2500Lm

W1 E14 5W 800Lm

F1

F2

F3

C3

C2

C1

W1

OTTONE/
BRASS

BRONZO/
BRONZE

MATERIALI/MATERIALS
metallo/metal

FINITURE/
FINISHES

53

Dimmer included

F1/F2/F3
C1/C2/C3/W1IP50

IP50



LETTURA
design Gianfranco Marabese 2015/2017

Collezione che affronta il tema della ‘lettura’ in modo inedito e funzionale. una sottile ma robusta 
struttura in metallo, accessibile a 360°, realizza originali librerie luminose.

Collection that addresses the theme of “reading” in a new and functional way: the thin but sturdy 
metal structure, accessible at 360°, creates original luminous bookcases.
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Lettura 55



Lettura56
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Lettura58



LETTURA

MATERIALI/MATERIALS
metallo/metal

FINITURE/
FINISHES

59

F3

C1

Dimmer included

W1

Led  110/230V 17W 1350Lm 3000°K

Led  110/230V 4,5W 450Lm 3000°K

F2
F1

Led 110/230V 17W 1350Lm 3000°K

RAME/ 
COPPER

OTTONE/ 
BRASS

IP50

F1

F3

F2

C1

W1

53

60 x 60

130

42

170

38

69

69

35

25 x 35

max
200

15

42

84

42

35

 25



PENELOPE
design Sebastiano Tosi 2017

una collezione di lampade, a luce diretta ed indiretta.

A harmonious and precise weaving of metal wires, forming a light and transparent sphere, that gives 
life to a collection of lamps, with direct and indirect light.
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Penelope 61



Penelope62



Penelope/ Relais Cascina Era, Sandigliano, Biella, Italy 63



Penelope64



PENELOPE

MATERIALI/MATERIALS
metallo/metal

FINITURE/
FINISHES

65

BRONZO/ 
BRONZE

NERO/ 
BLACK

BIANCO \
WHITE

OTTONE/ 
BRASS

C1

F1 luce indiretta/ indirect light: Led 4,5W 110/230V 450Lm  3000°K
luce diretta/ direct light: Led 17W 110/230V 1350Lm 3000°K

Dimmer included
C1/C2
T1/F1

C2 

T1

IP50

IP50

6050

45

20

50

45

50

max
200

45

140

50

80

max
200

C1 

T1 

F1 

C2 

80



PENOMBRA
design Sebastiano Tosi 2014

66



Penombra 67



Penombra68



Penombra 69



Penombra70



C4

30

45

45

PENOMBRA

MATERIALI/MATERIALS
metallo/metal

FINITURE/
FINISHES

71

BIANCO/
WHITE

BIANCO-FOGLIA ORO/
WHITE-GOLD LEAF

NERO-FOGLIA ORO
BLACK-GOLD LEAF

BRONZO-FOGLIA RAME/
BRONZE-COPPER LEAF

C3

W2/C2
W1/C1

Led 17W 110/230V 1300Lm 3000°k

Led 4,5W 110/230V 450Lm 3000°k

C4

IP50

C1/W1

C2/W2

C1/W1

C2/W2

C3

max
200

29

80

20

22

13



COUPE’
design Bruno Umberto e Lorenzo Gecchelin 2023

Coupé’ nasce per restituire agli ambienti un’illuminazione di potenza coniugando al meglio 
funzionalità ed estetica. Grazie alla tecnologia LED di ultima generazione, Coupé si trasforma in una 
fonte di luce per interni simile a quella prodotta dalle ‘alogene’ di un tempo, da cui eredita 
la poesia, l’intensità e il comfort luminoso, ma non i consumi. Il disegno pulito si caratterizza in un 
taglio obliquo che dona dinamicità al doppio corpo illuminante cilindrico. 

Giving back powerful lighting to environments by combining functionality, aesthetics and emotion
is the challenge taken up by Coupe’. Thanks to LED technology, Coupè is transformed into a source 
of light for interiors very similar to that produced by ‘halogen’ lamps of the past, from which it inherits 
poetry, power and luminous comfort, but not consumption. The clean design is characterized by an 
oblique cut that gives dynamism to the double cylindrical lighting body.
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Coupe’ 73



Coupe’74



Coupe’ 75



Coupe’76



Coupe’ 77



Coupe’78



COUPE’

3x E27 20W 2500Lm tot. 7500Lm                               + GU10
3x E27 20W 2500Lm tot. 7500Lm

NERO/ 
BLACK

WHITE/ 
BIANCO

OTTONE/ 
BRASS

MATERIALI/MATERIALS
metallo/metal

FINITURE/
FINISHES

F1 
W1 

W1
F1

79

Touch dimmer included

double ignition

W1

F1

30

24

190

36

24

25



ARMONICA
design Gianfranco Marabese 2010

Proiettore snodabile per orientare la luce, di forma iconica, dai tratti essenziali, eleganti e un design 
senza tempo.

Flexible projector to orient the light, iconic in shape, with essential, elegant lines and a timeless 
design.

80



Armonica 81



Armonica82



Armonica 83



Armonica/ Private home, Vicenza, Italy84



ARMONICA

OTTONE/ 
BRASS

85

CROMO/ 
CHROME

BRONZE/ 
BRONZE

RAME/ 
COPPER

S1
C1
F1 Dimmer included

LED R7s 118mm 17,5W 110/230V 2452Lm

LED R7s 118mm 17,5W 110/230V 2452Lm

MATERIALI/MATERIALS
metallo/metal

FINITURE/
FINISHES

IP50

C1

F1
S1

min
140
max
220

23

26

Max
200

60

26

28

13



OPERA
design Bruno e Lorenzo Gecchelin 2019

dolcemente curvata, avvolge la fonte luminosa permettendole di espandersi armonicamente

wraps the light source allowing it to expand harmoniously.
86



Opera 87



Opera88



OPERA

89

23

25

18

20

16

14

W1

W2

BIANCO/ 
WHITE

BRONZO/
BRONZE

RAME/
COPPER

OTTONE/
BRASSW2

W1 Gu10 750Lm
E27 2550Lm

MATERIALI/MATERIALS
metallo/metal

FINITURE/
FINISHES



AURORA
design Gianfranco Marabese 2019

Wall and ceiling lamp with central luminescent core. The light source expands the light in a natural 

giving warm, comfortable tones.
90



Aurora 91



Aurora92



30

60

AURORA

93

BIANCO/ 
WHITE

BRONZE/ 
BRONZE

RAME/
COPPER

OTTONE/
BRASS

W1
W2

Led 6W 350mA 800Lm 3000°K
Led 12W 350mA 1600Lm 3000°K

MATERIALI/MATERIALS
metallo/metal

FINITURE/
FINISHES

C1/ luce indiretta/ indirect light: Led 3W 350mA 300Lm 3000°K
luce diretta/ direct light: Led 12W 350mA 1600Lm 3000°K

IP50

C2

C1C2

W1

W2

18 12

60 30

30

60

9

15



VOLO
design Lorenzo Gecchelin 2009

Lampada da parete dal disegno essenziale ed elegante: un foglio di metallo che curva sui due lati 
avvicinandosi alla parete.

Wall lamp with an essential and elegant design: a metal sheet that curves on both sides as it 
approaches the wall.
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Volo 95



Volo96



VOLO

97

OTTONE/ 
BRASS

BIANCO/ 
WHITE

BRONZO/ 
BRONZE

RAME SATINATO/
SATINED COPPER

W1 E27 20W 2500Lm

MATERIALI/MATERIALS
metallo/metal

FINITURE/
FINISHES

W1

44 16

11



CINEMÀ
design Gianfranco Marabese 2014

Collection inspired by the lamps used in movie sets. LED headlamps illuminate the inside of the

98



Cinemà 99



Cinemà100



Cinemà 101



Cinemà102



128

Cinemà 103



Cinemà104



Cinemà 105



Cinemà106



CINEMÀ

107

NERO-FOGLIA ORO/ 
BLACK GOLD LEAF

BIANCO-FOGLIA ORO/ 
WHITE GOLD LEAF

ALLUMINIO/ 
ALUMINIUM

BRONZO-FOGLIA RAME/ 
BRONZE COPPER LEAF

BIANCO/ 
WHITE

Led 17W 110/230V 1300Lm 3000°k

Led 13W 110/230V 1000Lm 3000°k

Led 13W 110/230V 1000Lm 3000°k

Dimmer included

F3

F1

T2
W1

C2
C3

T1

F5

Led 17W 110/230V 1300Lm 3000°k

2x Led 13W 110/230V 1000Lm 3000°k Dimmer included

Dimmer included

MATERIALI/MATERIALS
metallo/metal

FINITURE/
FINISHES

IP40

F1

W1

T1 T2

F3 C2

F5

C3
65

22

17

30

55

60

55

195

30

Min
170
Max 
240

55

Max
200

125

30

Max
200

35

33

20

26 22 2260 x 70
26



VIVAEDISON
design Gianfranco Marabese 2015

La lampadina di memoria si trasforma in un grande diffusore di luce in vetro borosilicato. 

formale sorprendente e una luce confortevole.

The memory light bulb turns into a large borosilicate glass light diffuser. The great dimensions have 
been pushed to the limit of technical feasibility: for a surprising formal result and a comfortable light.

108



Vivaedison 109



Vivaedison/ Private home, Turin, Italy110



Vivaedison 111



Vivaedison112



VIVAEDISON

MATERIALI/MATERIALS
metallo/metal

FINITURE/
FINISHES

113

BRONZO/ 
BRONZE

OTTONE/ 
BRASS

C1

T1 GU10 R111 20W 220/240V 1580Lm Dimmer includedF1
GU10 R111 20W 220/240V 1580Lm

IP40

leather-covered base 

C1

T1

F1

200

35

35

35

max 
200

57

75

23x23 33x33



KAJ
design Akamine Hidetoshi 1994/2021

da fogli di carta esclusivamente mediante la piegatura. E’ infatti un foglio, ma in policarbonato, con 
59 pieghe a dare vita alla sua forma:  un disegno purissimo e una linea elegante, che avvolge la fonte 
luminosa.

-
ures by exclusively folding sheets of paper. It is in fact a polycarbonate sheet with 59 folds to give life 
to its shape: a very pure design and elegant line, which envelops the light source.

114



Kaj 115



Kaj116



Kaj 117



Kaj118



100

min 170
max 190

100

max 
200

110

35

26 30

BRONZO CHIARO/
LIGHT BRONZE

KAJ

35

F1
T1

POLICARBONATO BIANCO/
WHITE POLYCARBONATE

119

E27 20W 2500Lm
C1

Dimmer included

MATERIALI/MATERIALS
policarbonato/policarbonate
metallo/metal

FINITURE/
FINISHES

C1
F1/T1

T1

F1

C1



DOLCEVITA
design Gianfranco Marabese 2011

Lampada da terra con diffusore in Tyvek® trasformabile. Attraverso la libera manipolazione, è possibile 
modellare e variare le dimensioni in altezza: personalizzando così il corpo della lampada e il suo effetto 
luminoso.

Floor lamp with convertible Tyvek® diffuser. Through the free manipulation, it is possible to model and 
vary the dimensions in height: thus personalizing the body of the lamp and its luminous effect.

120



Dolcevita/ Cascina Cuccagna set, Milan, Italy 121



Dolcevita/ Tuscanyandmore, Tuscany, Italy122



DOLCEVITA

FINITURE/
FINISHES

Riciclabilità 100%
Resistenza alla rottura/strappi
Stabilità e  Inalterabilità nel tempo
Resistenza all’acqua/lavabile
Resistenza alle alte e basse temperature 
Atossicità
Resistenza agli agenti chimici
Resistenza raggi UV

Recyclability 100%
Breaking strenght
Stability and durability over time
Water resistant – washable
Resistance to high and low temperatures 
Non-toxic
Resistance to chemicals
UV resistance

TYVEK®: CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE DEL MATERIALE 

TYVEK®: TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS OF THE MATERIAL

123

Par38 E27 16W 10° Dimmer includedF1

MATERIALI/MATERIAL: 
Tyvek®/Tyvek®

BIANCO/ 
WHITE

F1

max 
210

min 
170



TORCETTA
design R&S Antonangeli 2010

Piccola sospensione a LED utilizzabile singolarmente o in aggregato, per installazioni luminose
personalizzate.

Small LED suspension that can be used individually or in aggregate, for a customized light 
installation.

124



Torcetta 125



Torcetta/ Ariston Hotel, Milan, Italy/ /Project by ESSEEBI Studio126



127



Torcetta/ Hotel Fifty House, Milan, Italy/Arch. A.Vaccari128



TORCETTA

max 400 max 400

129

Led 3W 700mA 160Lm 3000°k

Led 3W 700mA 160Lm 3000°k
4x Led 3W 700mA 640Lm 3000°k
6x Led 3W 700mA 960Lm 3000°k
8x Led 3W 700mA 1280Lm 3000°k

C1
C2
C3
C4
C5

a richiesta/on demand
NERO/ 
BLACK

BRONZO/
BRONZE

BIANCO/ 
WHITE

MATERIALI/MATERIALS
metallo/metal

FINITURE/
FINISHES

IP50

Driver included
Driver included
Driver included
Driver included
Remote driver

a richiesta/on demandIP50

C1
C2/C3/C4/C5

C2

C1 C5

C3 C4

max 
200

max 400

max
200



ROBINHOOD
design Gianfranco Marabese 2019

Lampada essenziale e leggera: una struttura in metallo sostiene l’elemento luminoso in silicone, che 
diffonde una luce morbida ma piena, a 360°. Il basamento ospita al suo interno un ricevitore di 
impulsi radio e con un telecomando è possibile dosare la luce a piacere.

Essential and light lamp: a metal structure supports the silicone luminous element, which diffuses a 
soft but full light, at 360°. The base houses inside a radio pulse receiver and with remote control it is 
possible to dose the light at will.

130



Robinhood/ Villa Caldogno, Arch. Andrea Palladio, Vicenza, Italy 131



Robinhood132



ROBINHOOD

BRONZE/ 
BRONZE

133

BIANCO/ 
WHITE

RAME/
COPPER

OTTONE/
BRASSF1 Double strip Led 24V 36W 3360Lm 2700°K /3000°K/4000°K Dimmer included

MATERIALI/MATERIALS
metallo/metal
silicone/silicone

FINITURE/
FINISHES

F1

200

35

150



GARDEN COLLECTION
design Gianfranco Marabese 2023

Garden nasce nel 1996 come piccolo diffusore di luce orientabile in alluminio, agganciato ad un 

dei supporti, infatti, molteplici sono i posizionamenti possibili che personalizzano la direzionalità della 
luce.

support. The new diffuser design and the new structural technique allow to introduce two new 

in fact, there are multiple possible positions that customize the directionality of the light.
134



Garden XL 135



Garden XL136



Garden S 137



Garden XL138



Garden XL 139



Garden S140



141

GARDEN

BIANCO/ 
WHITE

NERO/ 
BLACK

BRONZO/ 
BRONZE

OTTONE/ 
BRASS

ALLUMINIO/ 
ALUMINIUM

S T1

RAME/
COPPER

200

40

36

40

max 65

MATERIALI/MATERIALS
alluminio/aluminium

FINITURE/
FINISHES

max 70 10

S F1
S W1

XL W2

XL W1

XL C2

XL C1

XL F1
3x E27 20W 2500Lm tot. 7500W

E27 20W 2500Lm 

XL W2

E27 20W 2500Lm 

Dimmer touch
Dimmer included

XL F1
S F1/S T1 
XL W2
XL W1/XL C1/XLC2/S W1

Dimmer touch

XL F1

40
XL C2

XL W2

40

max 
200

40

XL C1

40

max 65

XL W1

S F1

S W1

max180

26

10

10

max 35

S T1

19

XL W1

40

S W1

10

max 70
max 80

max 80

40

max 
200

40



VIOLINO
design Gabi Peretto 2017

Sospensione generata da un tubo metallico che si avvolge su sé stesso ed é supporto e struttura per 
una lampadina a vista o un cilindro con cui ottenere coni di  luce variabili.

Suspension generated by a metal tube that wraps around itself and it is support and structure for a 
visible light bulb or a cylinder with which to obtain variable light cones.

142



Violino 143



Violino/ Workpleaces building, Milan, Italy/Project by ESSEEBI Studio144



VIOLINO

145

NERO/ 
BLACK

BIANCO/ 
WHITE

OTTONE/ 
BRASS

C4
Globolux E27 110/230V

C3
GU10 110/230VC1

C2

MATERIALI/MATERIALS
metallo/metal

FINITURE/
FINISHES

IP50

C1 C2

C3
C4

90 80
110

120

15

15

95

125



LE GINE
design Sebastiano Tosi 2017

Serie di sospensioni in metallo, di forma diversa, che possono dialogare ed integrarsi tra loro, 
componendo liberamente, grappoli di luce personalizzati.

Series of metal suspensions, of different shapes, which can dialogue and integrate each other, 
composing freely, customized cluster of light.

146



Le Gine 147



Le Gine148
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Le Gine150



LE GINE

151

BRONZE/
BRONZE

MATERIALI/MATERIALS
metallo/metal

NERO/
BLACK

BIANCO/ 
WHITE

OTTONE/ 
BRASS

C4 
C3
C2
C1 

GU10 110/230V

FINITURE/
FINISHES

max
200

12

10

7

max
200

max
200

max
200

10

10

7

10

37 43 35 24

C1 C2 C3 C4 

10



RICAMI
design Gianfranco Marabese 2009

e soluzioni tipologiche: resistente all’urto, lavabile, di facile manutenzione. Un cilindro di vetro 
borosilicato, all’interno del paralume, avvolge e scherma le fonti luminose per evitare abbagliamenti.

solutions: impact resistant, washable, easy to maintain. A cylinder of borosilicate glass, inside the 
lampshade, wraps and that shields light sources to avoid glare.
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Ricami 153



Ricami154



Ricami 155



Ricami/ Etoile Academy, Tuscania, Viterbo, italy156



RICAMI INDOOR

157

BIANCO CALDO/ 
WARM WHITE 

BRONZO/ 
BRONZE

C1
C2
F1
F2

E27 20W 2500Lm

T1

Dimmer included
C1/C2
F1/F2/T1

FINITURE/
FINISHES

FIBRA DI VETRO/ 
FIBERGLASS

MATERIALE/MATERIAL
metallo/metal

F1 F2

T1

C1 C2

40x40

180180 

3025

9050

75

50

40x4025X25

max 
200

max 
200



MIAMI
design Giordana Arcesilai 2007

luce morbida, accogliente e rassicurante. E’ resistente all’urto, lavabile, di facile manutenzione, 
utilizzabile ovunque. Un cilindro di vetro borosilicato, all’interno del paralume, avvolge e scherma le 
fonti luminose per evitare abbagliamenti.

welcoming and reassuring light. It is impact-resistant, washable, easy to maintain and can be used 
anywhere. A cylinder of borosilicate glass, inside the lampshade, wraps and screens light sources to 
avoid dazzling.

158



Miami/ Al Fresco Restaurant, Milan, Italy/ Arch. Emanuele Bortolotti 159



Miami/ Lungarno 23, Florence/ Arch. Saverio Innocenti160



MIAMI INDOOR

max
200

50

40

C1

161

BIANCO CALDO
WARM WHITE

E27 20W 2500LmC1

FINITURE/
FINISHES

FIBRA DI VETRO/ 
FIBERGLASS

MATERIALI/
MATERIAL



NOVECENTO
design Claudio Bitetti 2009

Da una ispirazione, che raccoglie una tradizione e la trasforma con ironia, nascono sospensioni 
uniche. L’aba-jour di memoria si confronta con il ready-made: l’oggetto e la sua trasformazione, per 
realizzazioni originali, personalizzate.

From an inspiration, which gathers a tradition and transforms it with irony, unique suspensions are 
born. The memory aba-jour confronts the ready-made: the object and its transformation, for original, 
personalized creations.

162
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Novecento164



NOVECENTO

165

BIANCO E ORO/ 
WHITE AND GOLD

C2 6x E27 13W 1500Lm 9000Lm

FINITURE/
FINISHES

MATERIALI/ MATERIAL 
ceramica/ceramic
tessuto/fabric

C2
max 120

min 80
max 220



FORMOSA
design Aldo Cibic 2005

Collezione articolata di lampade con paralume in tessuto di forma asimmetrica, disponibile nelle 
versioni singole o in aggregato, per ottenere morbide sculture di luce, di grande atmosfera.

An articulated collection of lamps with an asymmetrically shaped fabric shade, available in single or 
grouped versions to obtain soft light sculptures with a great atmosphere.

166



Formosa/ Bistrot 18 /Via Clavature, Bologna, Italy 167



Formosa/ Swiss television/ Project Marina Albertini168



Formosa/ Relais Cascina Era, Sandigliano, Biella, Italy 169



Formosa/ Private home, Vicenza, Italy170



Formosa/ Laboratorio del Colore, Lissone, Italy 171



Formosa172



173

W1

C1

C2 C3

F4 F1

T1

F2

F1/F2/F4/T1/W1
C1/C2/C3

W1
C1
C2

F4

T1
F1
F2

C3

E27 20W 2500Lm

8x E14 5W 800Lm (6400Lm)

2x E14 5W 800Lm (1600Lm)

3x E27 20W 2500Lm (7500Lm)

MATERIALI/ MATERIAL 
tessuto/fabric

FORMOSA

1740100 80

40

85

58
36

46 57

190

160

56

175

85

ROSSO/ 
RED

BIANCO/ 
WHITE

FINITURE/
FINISHES

Dimmer included

Dimmer included
Dimmer included

5530 2648



SOUL
design Romeo Guaricci 2019

Collezione che traduce forme iconiche in un oggetto dal segno innovativo, esclusivo, in grado di
personalizzare ogni tipo di ambiente. La luce che diffonde, nasce dal contrasto tra volume e 
trasparenza, nell’accordo tra l’originale rivestimento a ‘tricot’ e lo struttura in metallo che la sostiene.

Collection that translate iconic shapes into an object with an innovative, exclusive sign, able to 
personalize any type of environment. The light that it diffuses comes from the contrast between 
volume and transparency, in the agreement between the original “tricot” coating and the metal 
structure that supports it.

174



Soul/ Villa Caldogno, Arch. Andrea Palladio, Vicenza, Italy 175



Soul176



SOUL INDOOR

177

BIANCO/ 
WHITE

ROSSO/ 
RED

BRONZO/ 
BRONZE

F1
C1
C3

E27 2550Lm
E27 2550Lm
G9

MATERIALI/MATERIAL

metallo/metal

FINITURE/
FINISHES

Dimmer included

IP65

IP65

F1
C1/C3

126

54

180

60

50
60

50

54

21

28
23

F1

C1

C3



FLAMBEAU
design Giordana Arcesilai 2017

luminosi fortemente emozionali.

lighting effects.
178



Flambeau 179



ANTONANGELI

Flambeau/ Ariston Hotel, Milan, Italy//Project by ESSEEBI Studio180



ANTANTONANGELIONANGELI

FLAMBEAU INDOOR

181

MATERIALE/ MATERIAL 
metallo/metal

ACCIAIO/ 
STEEL

OTTONE/ 
BRASST1  Led 4W 400Lm 3000°K

RAME/
COPPER

FINITURE/
FINISHES

RECHARGEABLE. 12 Hours of wireless light

IP65

T1  

33

8



CU-BOX
design Gianfranco Marabese 2016

illuminare con discrezione e precisione, senza abbagliare.

Cu-box is a small direct light projector that can be used on wall and ceiling to discreetly and 
precisely illuminate without glare.

182



Cu-box/ Wonder Event Space, Milan, Italy//Project by Alerta Design 183



Cu-box184



CU-BOX INDOOR

185

MATERIALE/MATERIAL
alluminio/aluminium

BRONZO/ 
BRONZE

WHITE/ 
BIANCO

NERO/ 
BLACK

W1
C1

FINITURE/
FINISHES

GU10   110/220V

IP50

W1

C1
8

10

8

10



MAKE UP
design Gianfranco Marabese 2016

Lampada da parete orientabile, disponibile in due larghezze e due profondità, dal disegno pulito e 
armonico: ideale per illuminare con una luce puntuale e dedicata, specchi e quadri.

Adjustable wall lamp, available in two widths and two depths, with a clean, harmonious design: ideal 
for illuminating mirrors and pictures with a focused and dedicated light.

186



Make Up 187



Make Up/ Fifty Hotel, Milan, Italy188



MAKE UP

189

MATERIALE/MATERIAL
alluminio/aluminium

CROMO/ 
CHROME

W3
W1 

Led 15W/24V 1400Lm 3000°k

W2
W4  Led 30W/24V 2800Lm 3000°k

Driver included

FINITURE/
FINISHES

Remote driver
W1/W2
W3/W4

W1

W2
OR

W3

W4

OR

50

100

11

24

11

24

100

50

OR

7

20

OR

7

20



OUTDOOR



“The Outdoor Collections are created in the same way as the Indoor Collections, to which they often resemble, 
as I have always thought of seeing a technical but also a mood light realized for dusk as for night: respecting nature 
and promising people to enjoy all its beauty in a correspondence as complete and personal as possible.”
 

Gianfranco Marabese 2024

“Le Collezioni Outdoor nascono con le stesse modalità delle Collezioni Indoor, alle quali spesso assomigliano,
perché ho sempre pensato di vedere realizzata per l’imbrunire come per la notte, una luce tecnica ma di atmosfera:
rispettando la natura e promettendo alle persone di goderne tutta la bellezza in una corrispondenza
il più possibile completa e personale.”



Banano è la prima proposta di una serie articolata di collezioni, ‘Nature Light System’, ispirate dalla 
natura: una vera e propria scultura luminosa realizzata con materiali interamente riciclabili, acciaio e 

di armonia organica e di bellezza senza tempo. 

Flowing curves, delicate lines recreate the natural grace of the leaf and convey a sense of organic 
harmony and timeless beauty. 

BANANO
design AG&P greenscape + Cattaneo design, 2024

192



Banano/ Borgo San Rocco, Griante, Como Lake, Italy/Project by Giardino Felice, Valentino Zanotta 193



Banano/ Borgo San Rocco, Griante, Como Lake, Italy/Project by Giardino Felice, Valentino Zanotta194



Banano 195



Banano/ AG&P greenscape, Milan, Italy196



197



Banano198



IP65 Dimmer with remote control included

199

F1

F2

F1
F2

LED 2700K 22W 24V
LED 2700K 25W 24V 

160

195

195

233

36

  45

160

MATERIALI/ MATERIALS

accaio inox/stainless steel
cemento/concrete

FINITURE/
FINISHES

BANANO

FIBRA DI VETRO/ 
FIBERGLASS

BRONZO/ 
BRONZE

CEMENTO/ 
CONCRETE

50 45



SOFFIO
design Gianfranco Marabese 2021

Un diffusore sferico ospita la fonte luminosa e una lente in silicone che diffonde la luce senza 
abbagliare. Il supporto in rame naturale, sul quale si forma nel tempo una patina che aumenta la 

protagonista nell’oscurità.

A spherical diffuser houses the light source and a silicone lens that diffuses the light without glare. 
The natural copper support, on which forms a patina over time which increases its durability, blends 

200



201



202



203



204



205



206



20

max
62,5

max
70,5

2,5

20

max
152,5

max
160,5

20

max
65

5

max
73

20

max
155

max
163

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

207

SOFFIO

RAME/ 
COPPER

MATERIALE/MATERIAL
rame/copper

FINITURE/
FINISHES

F1P  

F4P 

F2P  
F3P  

F1B  

F4B 

F2B  
F3B 

Led 1W 220Lm 350mA

Led 1W 220Lm 350mA Remote driver

Driver included Picket optional

F1PF1B

F2B

F2P

F3B
F3P

F4B

F4P

K

LED: 3000°K-2700°K 
BIANCO/WHITE
BLU-BLUE/
ROSSO-RED

IP65



MIAMI
design Giordana Arcesiali 2007

di vetro bianco caldo, diffonde una luce morbida, accogliente. Il disegno essenziale della struttura, 
esalta la semplicità del diffusore, pensato e prodotto per essere resistente alle intemperie e agli sbalzi 
termici.

Collection that was created to bring the atmosphere of interior light to the outside.  A warm white 

simplicity of the diffuser, designed and produced to be resistant to weather and sudden temperature 

208



Miami 209



Miami/ Terrazza Santambrogio, Milan, Italy/ Arch. E. Arosio210
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Miami212



Miami/ Il Molo di Lorenzo, Maccagno, Lake Maggiore, Italy/ Project by Lightshadow, Varese 213



Miami/ Borgo San Rocco, Griante, Como lake, Italy/Project by Giardino Felice, Valentino Zanotta214



Miami/ L’Olmo, Val D’orcia, Tuscany, Italy 215



Miami/ Il Riccio, Capri, Italy/ Project by arch. Marco De Luca216



30x35

45

MIAMI OUTDOOR

50

50

65 60

217

Kit Ruote 
Wheels’ Kit

LAVA/ 
LAVA

SERIZZO/ 
STONE

OTTONE/ 
BRASS

MATERIALE PER STRUTTURA/ 
MATERIAL FOR STRUCTURE

ACCIAIO INOX/ 
STAINLESS STEEL

MATERIALE PER LA BASE/ 
MATERIAL FOR THE BASE

E27 20W 2500Lm 110/230V
W1  

F3 

W2  
F2

C1  

C4 

C2  
C3 

MATERIALE/MATERIAL

FINITURE/
FINISHES

IP65

C3C1 C2 C4 W1
50

max
200

40

max
100

40

50 30

20

max
200

30

20

max
100

W2

F3

F2

min 55/max 70

40

55

20

30

max 130

65

40 35

60

F1

245

40

235

40

210 210

40

155 190

50 50

K

min 55/max 80

55



REGOLO
design Gianfranco Marabese 2017

Spot ad alta prestazione, che offre una luce puntuale, mirata. La parte anteriore del piccolo diffusore 

incorniciare ed evidenziare dettagli del paesaggio: senza abbagliare, con discrezione.

High performance spotlight, offering a focused, targeted light. The front of the small diffuser moves 
like a photographic lens and changes the diameter of the light cones, allowing you to frame and 
highlight details of the landscape: discreetly without dazzling.

218



Regolo 219



Regolo220



Regolo 221



Regolo222



REGOLO

223

BRONZO/ 
BRONZE

1x Led 1W 220Lm 350mAF3  

F6

F4  
F5

F1  

F2 
W1  
C1 

MATERIALE/MATERIAL
alluminio/aluminium

FINITURE/
FINISHES

1x Led 1W 220Lm 350mA

2x Led 1W 440Lm 350mA
3x Led 1W 66OLm 350mA

Picket optionalDriver included

Driver included

Picket optionalDriver included
Picket optionalDriver included

20° to 40°

20° to 40°

20° to 40°
20° to 40°

1x Led 1W 220Lm 350mA Remote driver 20° to 40°

IP65

IP65

C1/F2/F3/F4/F5/F6/W1
F1

F1

F2

F3

F4

F5

F6

K

C1

W1

50

7 7 7 10 1O

8 8 8 12 12 20

- 45°       -3cm

+ 45°     +3cm

87

20
40

80

20

40

15

40
27

47
50

90



RICAMI

e soluzioni tipologiche: resistente all’urto, lavabile, di facile manutenzione. Un cilindro di vetro 
borosilicato, all’interno del paralume, avvolge e scherma le fonti luminose per evitare abbagliamenti.

solutions: impact resistant, washable, easy to maintain. A cylinder of borosilicate glass, side the 
lampshade, wraps and screens light sources to avoid dazzling.

design Gianfranco Marabese 2009

224



Ricami/ Etoile Accademy/Tuscania, Viterbo, Italy 225



Ricami226



227



Ricami228



RICAMI OUTDOOR 

229

BIANCO/ 
WHITE

BRONZO/ 
BRONZE

C3
C4
F7

T2
F8 E27 20W 2500Lm

FINITURE/
FINISHES

E27 20W 2500Lm
MATERIALE PER LA BASE/ 
MATERIAL FOR THE BASE

LAVA/ 
LAVAIP65

FIBRA DI VETRO/ 
FIBERGLASS

MATERIALE/MATERIAL
metallo/metal

C3

F8

C4
50 90

25 30

9050

T2

50

165

F7

170
75

40x4040x4025



FLAMBEAU
design Giordana Arcesilai 2017

luminosi fortemente emozionali.

lighting effects.
230



Flambeau 231



ANTONANGELI

Flambeau232



ANTANTONANGELIONANGELI

FLAMBEAU OUTDOOR

233

RECHARGEABLE. 12 Hours of wireless light

MATERIALE/MATERIAL
metallo/metal

ACCIAIO/ 
STEEL

OTTONE/ 
BRASST1  Led 4W 400Lm 3000°K

RAME/
COPPER

FINITURE/
FINISHES

IP65

T1  

33

8



I SNAP

Lampada costituita da una asta in rame duttile, che permette di direzionare la luce a LED ed ottenere 
gli effetti luminosi desiderati. Utilizzabile singolarmente o in aggregato, per esilità visiva e dimensioni 
della fonte luminosa, è ideale per l’illuminazione di piante in vaso o cespugli. Il rame, non trattato, 
grazie alla naturale ossidazione, consente un’integrazione formale e visiva con il paesaggio.

Lamp consisting of a ductile copper rod, which allows to direct the LED light and obtain the desired 
lighting effects. It can be used singularly or in aggregate, due to the visual slenderness and size of 
the light source, it is ideal for lighting potted plants or bushes. Untreated copper, thanks to natural 
oxidation, allows formal and visual integration with the landscape.

R&S Antonangeli 2007
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I snap 235



I Snap/ Private Home, Forte dei Marmi, Lucca, Italy236



I snap 237



I snapI Snap238



I SNAP

239

BRONZO PER W1, W2/ 
BRONZE FOR W1,W2

CROMO PER W1, W2/
CHROME FOR W1, W2

F3/F4/F5/F6/F7/F8
Picchetto/Picket, optional for:

MATERIALE/MATERIAL
rame/copper

FINITURE/
FINISHES

F3  

F7

F6 
F4

W1  

F2 
F1  
W2 2x Led 3W 160Lm 700mA 

F5
F8

Led 3W 160Lm 700mA

40°

Led 3W 160Lm 700mA Driver included

LED: 3000°K-2700°K 
BIANCO/WHITE
BLU/BLUE

Driver included

Remote driver

Led 3W 160Lm 700mA Driver included

2x Led 3W 160Lm 700mA Driver included

3x Led 3W 160Lm 700mA Driver included

40°

40°

F3/F4/F5/F6/F7/F8/W1/W2
F1/F2

RAME/ 
COPPER

IP65

IP65

W1

W2

F1

F2

F3 F4 F5

F6 F7 F8

max
60

max
150 max

68
max
70

max
70

max
158

max
160

max
160

max
70

12 8  812 12

max
70

20

5

K12

20

5

3,5

5

3,5

5

3,5

5

3,5

8 10 10 8 10 10



POLLICINO

Lampada che nasce come segna-passo e luce d’accento orientabile per evidenziare alberi, sculture, 
architetture. Si utilizza appoggiata al suolo, singolarmente o collegata in sequenza. Può essere 
impiegata anche in interno, come luce di cortesia o come accento per le piante in vaso.

Lamp  that was born as a step-maker and adjustable accent light to highlight trees, sculptures, 
architectures. It is used resting on the ground, singularly or connected in sequence. It can also be 
used indoors, as a courtesy light or as an accent for plotted plants.

design Giordana Arcesiali 2007
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Pollicino/ Villa Bassanese, Monticello c.o., Vicenza, Italy 241



Pollicino/ Private Home, Volta Mantovana, Mantova, Italy242



POLLICINO

243

ALLUMINIO F1,F3/ 
ALUMINIUM F1, F3

BRONZO F2, F4/
BRONZE F2, F4

F4
F3
F2
F1

MATERIALE/MATERIAL
alluminio/aluminium

FINITURE/
FINISHES

2x Led 350mA 1W cad. Remote driver

LED: 3000°K-2700°K 
BIANCA/WHITE 
BLU/BLUE 

IP65

F3/F4F1/F2

25 25

8

25

8

25



Monolite in cemento colato per gravità, ospita all’interno la fonte luminosa: una luce morbida per 

permettono a Concreta inserimenti in contesti diversi, rispettando natura e architettura.

Monolith in gravity-cast concrete, it houses the light source inside: a soft light to highlight surfaces, 
vegetation, paths. The shape, the material and the colors obtained ‘en masse’ allow Concreta to be 
positioned in different contexts, respecting nature and architecture.

CONCRETA
design Sara Moroni 2021
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21

20

21

20

21

20

MAX
150

CEMENTO NATURALE/ 
NATURAL CONCRETE

CEMENTO TERRACOTTA/
TERRACOTTA CONCRETE

CEMENTO GRAFITE/ 
GRAPHITE CONCRETE

CONCRETA

249

FINITURE/
FINISHES

F1
C2
C1

GU10

MATERIALE/MATERIAL
cemento colato/gravity-cast concrete

IP65

C1

C2

F1



GIUNCO
design Albera-Monti 2016

Sottili canne di rame naturale con diffusore in vetro satinato, evocano la luce d’atmosfera delle 
piccole lanterne, inserendosi nella vegetazione con discrezione.

Thin natural copper rods, with a satined glass evoque the mood of small lantern’s light, inserting itself 
into the vegetation discreetly.
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Giunco 251
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GIUNCO

255

RAME/ 
COPPER

Led G9 110/230V 4W 280Lm 3000°kF2B
F3
F3B

F1
F1B
F2

FINITURE/
FINISHES

MATERIALE/MATERIAL
rame/copper
pirex/pirex

IP65

F1
F1B

F3

F2B

F3B

F2

8 8 88

50

20

100

20

200

20

10

10

10

58

108

208

10

10

10

8 8 8



LIBERA
design Gianfranco Marabese 2016

Lanterna in tre dimensioni, con fonte luminosa ad effetto galleggiante grazie al suo posizionamento 
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IP65
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LIBERA OUTDOOR

35

25

35

45

95

65

35

25

35

45

95

65

35

25

BIANCO/ 
METAL

F2
F3

F1 E14 6W 470Lm

E27 20W 2500Lm

C2
C3

C1 E14 6W 470Lm

E27 20W 2500Lm

W1 E14 6W 470Lm

F1

F2

F3

C3

C2

C1

W1

OTTONE/
BRASS

BRONZO/
BRONZE

MATERIALI/MATERIALS
metallo/metal

FINITURE/
FINISHES



SOUL
design Romeo Guaricci 2019

Collezione che traduce forme conosciute, in un oggetto dal segno innovativo, esclusivo, in grado 
di personalizzare ogni tipo di ambiente. La luce che diffonde, nasce dal contrasto tra volume e 
trasparenza, nell’accordo tra l’originale rivestimento a ‘tricot’ e lo scheletro in metallo che la sostiene.

Collection that translate iconic shapes into an object with an innovative, exclusive sign, able to 
personalize any type of environment. The light that it diffuses comes from the contrast between 
volume and transparency, in the agreement between the original “tricot” coating and the metal 
structure that supports it.
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Soul/ AG&P greenscape, Milan, Italy 261



Soul/ Villa Caldogno, Arch. Andrea Palladio, Vicenza, Italy262



Soul/ Villa Caldogno/ Arch. Andrea Palladio/ VicenzaSoul/ Villa Caldogno, Arch. Andrea Palladio, Vicenza, Italy 263
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SOUL OUTDOOR

F2
C2
C4

E27 2550Lm
E27 2550Lm
G9

126

54

180

60

50
60

50

54

21

28
23

F2

C2

C4

BIANCO/ 
WHITE

ROSSO/ 
RED

BRONZO/ 
BRONZE

MATERIALI/MATERIAL

metallo/metal

FINITURE/
FINISHES

IP65



CU-BOX
design Gianfranco Marabese 2016

Cu-box è un proiettore a luce diretta, di dimensioni contenute, utilizzabile a parete e da terra in 
versione orientabile, per illuminare con discrezione e precisione, senza abbagliare.

Cu-box is a direct light projector with small dimensions, which can be used on the wall and on the 
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Cu-box/ Hotel Soho, Milan, Italy/ Arch. Alessandra Vaccari 269



Cu-box/ Hotel Fifty House, Milan, Italy/ Arch. A. Vaccari270
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CU-BOX OUTDOOR

17

* *

PARTICOLARE DELLA ROTAZIONE/
PARTICULAR OF THE ROTATION BASE/ BASE

40°

F3B

F2B

F1B

F3P

F2P

F1P

W2

220

125

30
14

220

20 202020

10

8

10

45°

45°

10

14
30

125

NERO/
BLACK

Led 12W 350mA 3000°k 1500Lm

F3P

MATERIALE/MATERIAL 
alluminio/aluminium

FINITURE/
FINISHES

BRONZO/
BRONZE

BIANCO/
WHITE

F2P
F1P
F3B
F2B
F1B

W2 Led 12W 350mA 3000°k 1500Lm Driver included

Remote driver

40°

IP65

IP65 F1B/F2B/F3B/F1P/F2P/F3P
W2



PULCINELLA
design Giordana Arcesilai 2009

Segna passo da installare a parete, che nella sua morbida forma incorpora la tecnologia LED, 
con alimentatore incluso. Pensato per risolvere progetti di illuminazione in cui non è possibile la 
soluzione ad incasso.

Mark step to be installed on the wall, which incorporates LED technology in its soft form, with driver 
included. Designed to solve lighting projects where a recessed solution is not possible.
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Pulcinella/ Hotel Fifty House, Milan, Italy/ Arch. E. Bortolotti 273



Pulcinella/ Tre Passi, Azienda del Carmine, Ancona, Italy274
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8

10 7

PULCINELLA

ALLUMINIO/ 
ALUMINIUM

BRONZO/
BRONZE

MATERIALE/MATERIAL
alluminio/aluminium
metallo/metal

FINITURE/
FINISHES

W1

BIANCO/
WHITEW1 Led 1W 350mA 3000°k 105Lm Driver included

IP65



NOTTAMBULA

atmosfere. L’alta resistenza agli urti, alle intemperie e la facilità di pulizia, ne permettono un facile e 
comodo utilizzo in ogni contesto.

The high resistence to impacts, bad weather and it’s ease of cleaning allow an easy and convenient 
use in any context.

design Gianfranco Marabese 2009
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Nottambula/ Capoverde, Milan, Italy 277



Nottambula/ Al Fresco Restaurant, Milan, Italy/ Arch. Emanuele Bortolotti278



279

27

175

35x60

85

27

35

max 
200

NOTTAMBULA

RAME/ 
COPPER

MATERIALE PER LA BASE/ 
MATERIAL FOR THE BASE

T1

LAVA/ 
LAVA

C1

F1

C1
G9 110/230V 3000°k 280LmF1

T1

35

IP65

FIBRA DI VETRO/ 
FIBERGLASS

MATERIALI/
MATERIAL



0,3 m

IP20

IP30

IP40

IP50

IP65

IP67

Vi informiamo che la nostra società ha assolto l’obbligo dello smantellamento delle apparecchiature 

acquitted to the duty  of the dismantling of electrical and electronic equipment by joining the 
consortium ECOLIGHT

Il simbolo          apposto su ogni prodotto ANTONANGELI indica che, per un suo migliore recupero, non 
d
The symbol           on each ANTONANGELI product indicates that, for a better recovery, should not be 
disposed with other household waste, but given in suitable disposal sites

any product illustrated in this catalogue. 

Antonangeli produce in Italia nella propria struttura e con il contributo di imprese che nel rispetto 

structure and with the contribution of enterprises that taking care of environment do not use child 
labour.

I Prodotti Antonangeli sono contrassegnati da simboli indicanti conformità a norme di sicurezza inter-

symbols conforming to International, general safety rules or concerning those particular conditions

according to the European Community Directives.

Apparcecchio omologato in Classe 1 dotato di messa a terra. In assenza di indicazioni, l’apparecchio è 

double insulation or reinforced insulation

12mm.

diameter 1mm

Apparecchio dimmerabile. Dove presente la dicitura “su richiesta” , l’apparecchio è acquistabile con 

dimming system

and outdoor version

i nostri prodotti, realizzati con materiali di alta qualità, vengono 
garantiti cinque anni da Antonangeli, per le parti strutturali e due 
anni per le fonti luminose e componenti elettronici, a partire dalla 
data di acquisto.  La garanzia dà diritto alla riparazione o 
sostituzione gratuita di quelle parti di prodotto sulle quali si 
riscontrano difetti di fabbricazione, rilevati entro il periodo coperto 
dalla stessa. Esulano dalla garanzia danni causati da trasporto, 
derivanti da manomissioni o da manutenzioni improprie. In caso 
di difetto, il prodotto va riconsegnato, se possibile con imballo 
originale al rivenditore presso cui è stato acquistato, insieme al 

Ogni prodotto Antonangeli è coperto da polizza assicurativa 
per la responsabilità civile prodotti.  
Per qualsiasi controversia sarà competente, in via esclusiva, 
il foro di Milano, Italia.

our products, made from high quality materials, are guaranteed 

for light sources and electronic components, from the date of 

defective by improper workman ship will be replaced or repaired 
free of charge during all the period of guarantee’s validity. This 
guarantee does not apply to shipping damage, misuse or improper 
maintenance. In case of defective parts the product must be 

original package to the dealer who sold it. All Antonangeli products 
are covered by an insurance policy. 
Court of law competent to consider claims concerning this product 
is that of Milan, Italy.

GARANZIA

Tutti i prodotti Antonangeli sono realizzati interamente in Italia

100% MADE IN ITALY

All Antonangeli’s products are made in Italy

Questo catalogo è stampato su carta “Magno natural” ottenuto 
da legni provenenti da risorse controllate nel rispetto 

paper obtained using wood from controlled resources respecting 
the environmentally. 
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